Stonco_GenPurposeFlood_SpecSheet  04/20  page 1 of 4
Floodlights
General purpose flood
FL20/40/80/150/200/300
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:

FL300-NW-G1-T or S-FL-8-BZ 544 2100 4000 301 34,025 113
Stonco_GenPurposeFlood_SpecSheet  04/20  page 1 of 4
Ordering guide example: FL150-NW--G1-T-FL-8-BZ
Luminaire LED Color
NW
Generation
G1
Options Mounting Distribution
FL
Voltage
8
Finish
BZ
FL20
LED Floodlight 20W
FL40
LED Floodlight 40W
NW	 Neutral White
4000K, 80CRI
G1	� Generation 1 --	� None
PCB1	�With Photocell
K2	 Knuckle Mount
          ½" NPS male
FL	 Flood 8	 120-277VAC BZ	 Bronze
FL80
LED Floodlight 80W
FL150
LED Floodlight 150W
FL200
LED Floodlight 200W
FL300
LED Floodlight 300W
T3	 Trunnion Mount
S4	 Slip Fitter Mount
1. Photocell available with FL20, FL40, FL80, and FL150 only. Knuckle and Trunnion Mount only. 2  K Knuckle Mount only available with FL20 and FL40.
3. T Trunnion Mount only available with FL80, FL150, FL200 & FL300.     4. S Slip Fitter Mount only available with FL80, FL150, PFL200 & FL300.